Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jarvis Parkinson - (387445) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

14/04/15
26/07/13
25/06/14
07/03/13
24/06/14
29/03/14
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31/05/14
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07/03/13
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Meet

British Championships 2015

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International 2013

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

British Gas International 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
North East Region Bagcats

North East Region Bagcats

Derventio Excel Open 2010

City of Manchester Open Meet

North East Region BAGCATS
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Club Swam Under
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5:44.55 260 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Armthorpe 1
5:47.21 254 H 13/12/08  City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Armthorpe 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
4:02.81 744 H 14/04/15  British Championships 2015 London 1
4:13.31 655 H 29/03/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
4:12.83 659 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds 1
4:13.17 656 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds 1
4:11.74 668 H 10/08/14  BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield 1
4:06.37 712 F 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester 1
4:07.75 700 H 24/06/14  British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester 1
4:09.53 685 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield 1
4:08.04 698 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1
4:10.19 680 F 211213 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1
4:12.87 659 H 211213 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1
4:06.10 715 F 26/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1
4:11.72 668 H 26/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1
4:09.53 685 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Armthorpe 1
4:18.46 617 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1
4:07.52 702 F 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1
4:10.60 677 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1
4:12.42 662 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1
4:19.87 607 H 12/01/13  City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1
4:53.53 421 H 19/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1
5:05.14 375 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1
5:07.99 364 F 13/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1
5:10.30 356 H 13/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1
5:11.74 351 F 15/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1
5:11.32 353 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Armthorpe 1
5:35.35 282 H 20/02/10 Yorkshire Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1
5:32.18 290 H 21/06/09  North East Region BAGCATS Leeds Armthorpe 1
5:44.55 260 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Armthorpe 1
5:47.21 254 H 13/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Armthorpe 1
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